
• 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: American Beach Community Center CHANGEORDERNUMBER: --~2~------

DATE: ----~O=c=to=b=er~1~9~20=0=9 ____________ _ 

CONTRACTNUMBER: -=C=M=1=3=98~-------

TOCONTRACTOR: ----~B=M==be=r~C=o=n=st=ru=c=ti=o=n~S=e~~~i=ce=·=rn=c~·-----------------------------

Reason for Change Order: ..:::C=O=R::.:.:#--"1 ____ ~A'-"d=d~W..:....:....!::a'-""te0!....r....!.V_,a::..:lv-"'e-----------'$=2=,0=8=9-'--.4'-"-0 
COR# 3 Revise Storm System Plan $6,634.55 
COR#5 rncrease Building Water Se~ice $1,798.34 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 

APPROVED BY: ~-~P..l L 
Project Manager (Depmment Head) 

APPROVED BY: ~~~G.~~~~=--\-+~---)(J.Ioo./-<1.~~~=--\-------­
Contract Manager J (j 0 

Di~ent & Budget 

County Coordinator 

APPROVED BY: 

APPROVED BY: 

808 101.00 
3 964.24 

812,065.24 

10,522.29 

822,587.53 

DATE: 10 -12- oCf 

DATE: t 0. d-3~ 0{ 

DATE: /~r;f'f 

DATE~ (:{2-?~ 

,..._,) 
E"! . ';:,. 

~-c.:..:._:_. 

(_ 

> - , 

! 

Ll 

~ 
---· - _,_ 

.r;="' -·· 
~ 



Nassau county 
Department ot·contract Management 

County Cl 
Contractor D 
Field 0 
Other D 

PROJECT : ArMr1oan Beach ConwnunJty Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 

DATE: September 30, 2009 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 

CONTRACTOR: Barber Construction Services, lno. 

rhe Contract ia changed as follows: 
COR#1-AddW.terValve- $2,089.-40 

COR #3 -Revise Storm System Plan • $6,634.55 

COR #5 -lncraase Building Water S81VIce • $1,798.34 

Oriqinal Contract Bum 

Net change by Previous Change Order 

Contract SUm Prior to This Change Oxder 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) 

New Contract sum, rnoludinq this change 
Order 

$ 808,101.00 

s 3964.24 

$ 812,065.24 

$ 10,522.29 

a 82'2,587.53 

2 

The Contract Tine for substantial completion will be 
(decraasedl (unchanqedl by --~.Ptj;;·---- days. 

(increased) 

This document, when signed by all parties, shall became an amendment to 

the Contract and al'l""f~vi~i~~~ ~ c ... ract shall apply hereto. 

RECOMMENDED BY: ~~ DATE: 1()-ltf·Difj 
Re~1dent Proj~qt Representative 

, · I" · '-·· /J I 1J • If\ · cH ACCEPTED BY: ,·/·· ... -/ ~ , ::----., DATE: , • • 

Approved by: 
Cont actor 

Atiaxd of County COU\iuUsioners 
Or their Designee 

DATE: 



' . '. 

American Beach 

Item 
Coda Dncrfptlon 

Dlvlalon 2: Sltework 

Subdlvlalon 2.6: Water 

2.628 Gate \lalw 
2.682 Restrainers 

Barber Constru~on Services, Inc. 
12627 San Jose Blvd. Ste. 606 

Jacksonville, r=L 32223 

Cost wiMarkups by Subdivision 
Bid 3211·1: Additional Water Valva 

Quantity Unit 

1.00ea 
4.00ell 

Approx. 
Unit Coat 

1,320.00 
110.00 

Water• 

Division 2: Sltework • 

Division 99: General Requlrements-Ralmb 

Subdivision 99.7: Bond/Insurance 

99.700 PerformancaJPay'mt Bond 1.0018 49.00 

Bondnnsurance"' 

DMalon 99: General Requlrementa-Relmb "' 

Subtotal 

Overhead • 10.00% 
FEE- 5.00% 

Page1 
1010612009 

9:34AM 

Total 
Coat 

1,320.00 
440.00 

1,780.00 

1,760.00 

49.00 

49.00 

48.00 

1,809.00 > 
180.90 

":. 99.50 

Total c 2,089~·--.:> 

. ·········· .. • ,.,_,·:.:,...·. __,_. ----'-'--'--'--'-----'--'-"' '"·=· ··.:....·· ~ ·--- •• ~ ... ·;;o,._· -· 



American Beach 

. . ' 

Barber Construotlon Servlcea, Inc. 
12627 San·Jose Blvd. Ste. 605 

Jacksonville, FL 32223 

Cost w/Markups by Subdivision 
, Bid 3211w3 (r): Revise Storm System Plan 

Page1 
10/0812009 

9:22AM 

Item 
Coda Description Quantity Unit 

Approx. 
Unit Cost 

Total 
Coat 

Division 2: Sltework 

Subdivision 2.0: Sltework 

2.008 Additional Dewatering 
2.080 Survey/Lay-out 
2.099 Subcontractor OH&P 
2.099 Subcontnwtor Admin. Charge 
2.099 Superintendent 

Subdivision 2.3: storm Sewer 

2.301 15" RC? {04) 
2.301 16" RCP (4-6) 
2.302 18" RCP {04) 

2.302 1 8" RCP {~) 
2.302 Shipping 
2.370 Type 'C' area Inlet (0-4) 
2.370 Type 'C' area lnle,t (4-6) 

Division 99: Ganeral Requlrements-Relmb 

Subdivision 99.7: Bond/Insurance 

99.700 PertormanceJPay'mt Bond 

1.0018 1,646.00 
1.0Dia 500.00 
1.00hra 489.50 
1.001s 500.00 
4.00daya 150.00 

Slteworkts 

M77.oorr 20.70 
97.001f 22.70 

-28.001f 25.41 
37.001f 28.41 

1.0018 160.00 

2.00ea -1,222.21 
2.00ea 1,622.21 

Storm Sewer a 

DMslon 2: Sltework = 

1.001s 112.00 

Bono/Insurance "" 

Division 99: General Requlrements-Relmb .. 

••••••••••••• ···--··· 0 -- -~ 

Subtotal 

Overhead· 10.00% 
FEE· 5.00% 

Total 

'• • :.:.~_.-•• ''!.'"'" .. ·OO·H•ou•ooo 

1,846.00 
600.00 
489.60 
600.00 
600.00 

3,734.60 

-1,693.90 
2,201.90· 

M711.4a 
1,051.17 

150.00 
-2,444.42 
3,244.42 

1,891.69 

8,832.19 

112.00 

112.00 

112.00 

5,744.19> 

574.42 
.,., S11i.93 c::. 8,834:0 

.......... __ -:_ .. ··-· ··-.·:. .. ·-



: . 

American Beach .. Serb&r Construction Services, Jno.. 
12527 San Jose Blvd. ste. 605 

J.acksonviPa, FL 32223 

• S!!'t:# ,,, •• 

Cost w/Markups by Subdlvlslon 
Bid 32:11-5: Incr-ease Water Service 

llcm · 
Coda Oe.orJptlon 

DMaion 2: SH:ework 

SubdMalon 2.6: Water 

2.628 Materfal C4rt J.ncreasa 
2.682 Labor Cost Increase 

Dlvfsfon 99: Oeneraf Requlrernents-Refmb 

Subdivision 90.7: Bondnnsurance 

99,700 PEiffonnanoeiPay'mt.SOnd 

Quantity • Unit 

1.00aa 
1.00ea 

Approx. 
Unltcoet 

1,021.00 
500.00 

Water .. 

DMalon .2: Sltework • 

1.00ls 36.00 

Bondllnsurance • 

Dlvlslon 99: Generar RequJrements-Relmb =-

Subtotal 
Overhead~ 10.00% 

FEE~ 6.0096 

Total 

APPROVED BY JOE SCHOFIELD, P.R. ON 9/24/2009. 

Page1 
09/0612009 

5:57PM 

Total 
Cost 

1,021.00 . 
500.00 

1.621.00 

1,621.00 

36.00 

36.00 

38.0D 

1,557.00 

155.70 
85.64 

Qff1D 

' . 


