Cs-09-121

J “Hoc
’
’ w o .
CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM

PROJECT: American Beach Community Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
DATE: October 19, 2009
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1398

TO CONTRACTOR: Barber Construction Service, Inc.

Reason for Change Order: COR#4 Directional Boar: Revise Water and Sewer System.

Original Contract SUM.........coiiiiiitiiiia e iereeeaes $ 808.101.00

Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 808,101.00 —
Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)................c.oeenen. $ 3.964.24 Ci :
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order...................... $ 812,065.24 o
APPROVED BY: . DATE: _1©0 ~(§-09

Project Manager (Department Head)

APPROVED BY: DATE: \0-2X3-09
1

APPROVED BY: - DATE: _/ i/gc{é?
Difector "; Mment & Budget
/
o,/ ofl27%
APPROVED BY: SRA DATE: 79
County Coordinator

01:€ Wd 02 1306002

ININIOVYNVIN LOVHINOD
03NN

8E€:S Hd €2 13060




Nassau County County O
Dapartment of Contract Management Contractor 0O
Field 0
Other o

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

PROJECT : Amarican Besch Communily Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1

DATE: September 14, 2005

CONTRACT NUMBER:

CONTRACTOR;:  Barber Construction Services, Inc.

The Contract is changed as follows:
Ravise Water and Sewer System in accordance with revised WS-1 dated 1/28/08,

Orxiginal Contract Sum $ 808B,101.00

Net change by Pravious Change Order L} 0.00

Rontract Sum Prior to Thia Change.Order.. .§.......508,101.00

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Daduot) § 3,884.24

New Contract Sum, Including this Change

Ordex 8 812,065.24

The Contract Time for substantial ocompletion will be (increased)
{decreased) (unchanged) by -0- days.

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to
the Contract and all provisions of the Contract shall apply hereto.

RECOMMENDED BY: DATE:
Regident Projaqjj Reprasentative
P % I
ACCEPTED BY: vfj L THEL pare: /017,09
Contxactor
Approved by: DATE:

BUArd-of-Comty—Commissioners-
Or their Designee




Page 1

American Beach Barber Constructon Services, Inc.
‘ 12627 San Jose Bivd. Ste. 606 10/08/2009
Jacksonviile, FL 32223 9:45 AM
Cost w/Markups by Subdivision
Bid 3211-4: Revise Sanitary/\WWater
Item Approx. Total
Code Description Quantity  Unit Unit Cost Cost
Divislon 2: Sitework
Subdivision 2.4: S8anltary Sower
2412 8"PVC <232,001f 17.00 -3,944.00 j
2412 8"PVC 126.004f 17.00 2,125.00 '
2420 Manhole -1.00e3 2,300.00 -2,300.00
2420 Type A Manhole 100ea 2,620.00 2,620.00
2480 MOT 1.000s 500,00 600.00
2480 Trench Box 1.001s 588.00 588.00
2482 Connect New to Bxisting 1.0DJs 1,800.00 1,800.00
Sanitary Sewer = 1,288.00
Subdivision 2.5: Water
2618 1.5"DIP ~30.00f 5.687 -170.10
2582 Directional Bore 1.00ea 2,830.00 2,830.00 i
Water = 2,789.90
Subdivision 2.8: Domo/Misc.
2000 Delete Open Trench Cut -1.001s 720.00 -720.00
DamoiMisc, = ~720.00 !
]
. Divislon 2: Sitawork = 3,328.80
Pivislon 89: General Raqulrements-Refmb
Subdivlsion 90.7: Bondfinauransce
98.700 Performanca/Paymt Bond 1.001s 103.34 103,34
Bond/insurance = 103.34
]
Division 99: Genaral Requirements-Relmb = 103.34
3
Subtotal 343224 7
Ovethead- 10.00% 343.22
FEE- 500% —> 188.77
Total 3,964.24

(YL PR L PN ke

Repat Avmats © 1994-2008 Consiruction Boltware Conter (B35) 358-5418




