
' orr 

. . r .... 
~-

' 
RE C 1:: ~ ,,t4l 

APR 0 'I tt•·! 

i~ASSAU COUNfY t:JULL 

CHANGE ORDER APPlt~"\Y'JrC PffijifM 
c"';) 

--:--. 

--.. 

PROJECT: American Beach Community Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: _ ___,_7 ___ _ 

DATE: --=3/~16=/~10~---------

CONTRACTNUMBER: ~C=M=1=39~8~----

TO CONTRACTOR: Barber Construction Service Inc. 

Reason for Change Order: Returning balance of Permitting Allowance 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order. ..................... $ 

APPROVED BY: _.....0-..<J~ ................ :""'""P___,e...LL_,.... ....... L~~"'-----------­
Project Manager (Department Head) 

anagement & Budget 

,.._,, 
c:·· 

~-' 

.,j 

::-,J 

808 101.00 f"' ... ) 

63 352.95 
~ 
•-J 

871 453.95 -u __ ,_. 

-·· 
(.._) 

(6,484.00) ,-

U< 

864 969.95 

DATE: 3 --lk - {b 

DATE: .s-~L,-10 

DATE: tf/"(;·a ~ --c:::. 
:z 
:z,. 

~($/;a:: DATE: 
(X) 

:a-
3 --•• 
N 
(,) 

'-·-

' -

n 
0 z ..... 
=->_. 
nm -tn 
Sm »-z< 
>I'R 
G)O 
rtJ 

II z _, 



' . .. ...- e 

Nassau County 
Department of Contract Management 

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

County 0 
Contractor 0 
Field 0 
Other 0 

PROJECT: American Beach Community Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 7 

DATE: March 16, 2010 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 

CONTRACTOR: Barber Construction Services, Inc. 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

Return balance of Permitting Allowance 

Original Contract Sum $ 808,101.00 

Net change by Previous Change Order $ 63,352.95 

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order $ 871,453.95 

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct) $ 
(6,484.00) 

New Contract Sum, Including this Change 864,969.95 
order $ 

completion The Contract Time for substantial 
(decreased} (unchanged) by ------~0~---------

will 
days. 

------

be (increased) 

This document, when signed by all parties, shall become an amendment to 
the Contract and all provisions of the Contract shall apply hereto. 

RECOMMENDED BY: DATE: 
Resident t Representative 

, 

ACCEPTED BY: DATE: March 16, 2010 

Approved by: ) DATE: LV'§(}D 
ioners 

Or their 


