
CS-di-2.~ 
--~: /:lL 

# 

CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM 

PROJECT: American Beach Community Center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: -----'9:....__ __ _ 

DATE: ----=5/=24~/~10~-----------------

CONTRACTNUMBER: -=C=M=l=39~8:....__ ___ _ 

TO CONTRACTOR: Barber Construction Service, Inc. 

Reason for Change Order: COR# 1 7 Provide painted storm bar brackets 

Original Contract Sum................................................... $ 
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 

Amount ofThis Change Order (Add/Deduct) .......................... $ 

New Contract Sum Including this Change Order ...................... $ 

APPROVEDBY: ~.lL 
Project Manager (Department Head) 

OfJ =or wv z- Nnr oroz 

1n3fei~N~rf lJVlUN0:1 
-~1303¥ 

$353.43 
0 

..... ·~ 

(_: 
2: ' 

,·_ 

;z: -

t Q,_ - Tl(--, -, ~[:-.· :z 
808 101.00 

"' ::_ 

65 785.39 •• n en 
873 886.39 w ~-r. 

353.43 

874 239.82 

DATE: S-Z f-lO 

DATE: ~lD~\~--'--1 _.__l L--'1 Oo.<__ __ _ 



·-

Nassau County 
Department of'Contract Management 

County 0 
Cout.ractor 0 
Field 0 
0-:her 0 

CHANGE OBDER REQUEST 

P~OJECT : American Beach community center CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 9 ------
DATE: May 24,2010 

CONTRACT NUMBF.R: 

COliTRACTOR: Barber Construction Services, Inc. 

The Contract is changed as follows: 

Provide painted storm bar brackets $353.43 

Original Cor.tr.act sum $ 808,101.00 

Net change by Previous Change Order $ 65.785.39 ----
Coot.~act Sum Prior to This Change Order $ 873,886.39 

Amount of Thi.s Change Ordo=:r.· (Add /Deduct l $ 
353.43 

New Cont:ract Sum, Including this Change 874,239.82 
order $ 

The Contract T~e for substantial com?letion will be (increased) 
{decreased) (uncha:lged) by -0 days. 

This document, when signed by all part.ies, shall becom"' an amendment. to 
the Contract and all provisions of the Contract shall. apply hereto. 

RECOMMENDED BY: 

ACCEPTED BY: 

Approved by: 
Board of County Comrnt~sioner~ 

Or their Designee 

DATE: 

DATE: May 24, 2010 

DATE: 



.J I I.~J 1Ift ()1_~111 Jf P.M 1 ..•• 8.J . 4itcl• 

December 17, 2009 

Fleet and Associates Architects 
4041 Sunbeam Road 
Jacksonville, FL 32257 
Attn: Bob Fleet 

Dear Mr. Fleet: 

RECE~)fED 

MAY 14 2010 
NASSAU COUNTY BOCC 

BLDG. MAl NT. & PARKS DEPT 

Attached is Change Order Request # 17 for changes for providing painted storm bar 
brackets. 

Please review the attached and let us know if you recommend proceeding in this 
direction. 

If there are any questions, please advise. 

Sincerely, 

&e~ 
President 

xc: Daniel Salmon 
COR#l7 

3211\FLT05!IIO.doc 

12627 San Jose Blvd. 
Suite 605 

Jacksonville, FL 32223 
Phone 904-260-0216 Fax 904-260-0119 

CGC057801 



. ..... 
American Beach Barber Construction Services, Inc. 

450-1 06 State Road 13 North 
St Johns, FL 32259 

Cost w/Markups by Subdivision 
Bid 3211-17: Storm Bar Brackets 

Item 
Code Description 

Division 10: Specialties 

Subdivision 10.2: LouversNents 

10.200 Provide painted storm bar brackets 

Division 99: General Requirements-Reimb 

Subdivision 99.7: Bond/Insurance 

99.700 Performance/Pay'mt Bond 

Quantity Unit 

1.001s 

LouversNents = 

Division 10: Specialties = 

1.001s 

Bond/Insurance = 

Approx. 
Unit Cost 

300.00 

6.00 

Division 99: General Requirements-Reimb = 

Subtotal 

Overhead- 10.00% 

Profit- 5.00% 

Total 

Report Formats@ 1994-2005 Construction Software Center (888) 356-&418 

Page 1 
05/11/2010 

11:01 AM 

Total 
Cost 

300.00 

300.00 

300.00 

6.00 

6.00 

6.00 

306.00 

30.60 

16.83 

353.43 


